
身體傷害/虐待

Physical harm/abuse
67 40.4% 156 40.7% 257 39.5% 389 41.4%

疏忽照顧

Neglect 47 28.3% 103 26.9% 148 22.8% 201 21.4%

性侵犯

Sexual abuse 47 28.3% 114 29.8% 215 33.1% 313 33.3%

心理傷害/虐待

Psychological harm/abuse
0 0.0% 1 0.3% 8 1.2% 10 1.1%

多種虐待

Multiple abuse 5 3.0% 9 2.3% 22 3.4% 27 2.9%

總數

Total 166 100% 383 100% 650 100% 940 100%

女性

Female 82 49.4% 199 52.0% 358 55.1% 536 57.0%

男性

Male 84 50.6% 184 48.0% 292 44.9% 404 43.0%

總數

Total 166 100% 383 100% 650 100% 940 100%

父母

Parent 115 65.3% 259 64.6% 413 61.0% 583 59.7%

兄弟姊妹

Sibling 3 1.7% 8 2.0% 14 2.1% 18 1.8%

繼父母

Step-parent 12 6.8% 22 5.5% 34 5.0% 46 4.7%

祖父母

Grandparent 2 1.1% 5 1.2% 11 1.6% 21 2.1%

親屬

Relative 3 1.7% 6 1.5% 9 1.3% 17 1.7%

家族朋友/朋輩的父母

Family friend / parent of peer 3 1.7% 3 0.7% 5 0.7% 10 1.0%

照顧者

Caregiver 3 1.7% 9 2.2% 15 2.2% 15 1.5%

學校老師 / 職員

School teacher / personnel 0 0.0% 6 1.5% 10 1.5% 16 1.6%

學校宿舍職員

Staff of boarding section of school 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

補習老師 / 教練

Tutor / Coach 2 1.1% 3 0.7% 7 1.0% 19 1.9%

宗教人士

Religious personnel 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 1 0.1% 1 0.1%

同學 / 朋友 / 朋輩

Schoolmate / friend / peer 14 8.0% 29 7.2% 62 9.2% 89 9.1%

同住租客 / 鄰居

Co-tenant / neighbour 1 0.6% 2 0.5% 5 0.7% 7 0.7%

院舍宿友

Inmate of residential service 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 3 0.4% 5 0.5%

沒有關係人士

Unrelated person (including strangers) 17 9.7% 41 10.2% 74 10.9% 104 10.6%

未能識別人士

Unidentified person 1 0.6% 6 1.5% 13 1.9% 25 2.6%

其他

Other 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.1% 1 0.1%

總數*
Total * 176 100% 401 100% 677 100% 977 100%

全港保護兒童個案、虐待配偶／同居情侶及性暴力個案的數字分別由社會福利署管理的保護兒童資料系統、虐待配偶／同居情侶個案及性暴力個案中央資料系統 (中央資料系統)搜
集所得。新登記的保護兒童、新呈報虐待配偶／同居情侶及性暴力個案在指定時段的統計數字表列如下：

The statistics on cases involving child protection, spouse / cohabitant battering and sexual violence cases in the territories are captured by the Child Protection Registry (CPR) and the Central 
Information System on Spouse / Cohabitant Battering Cases and Sexual Violence Cases (CISSCBSV) managed by Social Welfare Department respectively. The number of newly registered child 
protection, newly reported spouse / cohabitant battering and sexual violence cases during a specific period is tabulated respectively below :

二零二零年一月至十二月

January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月

January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月

January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

新登記保護兒童個案 / Newly Registered Child Protection Cases

二零二零年一月至三月

January to March 2020
二零二零年一月至九月

January to September 2020

二零二零年一月至六月

January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月

January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月

January to June 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

傷害/虐待事件的類別

Types of 
Harm/Maltreatment

受虐兒童性別

Sex of Maltreated Child

傷害兒童的人與受傷害/
虐待兒童的關係

Perpetrator's Relationship with 
Maltreated Child

二零二零年一月至三月

January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月

January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月

January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月

January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

* 由於一名傷害兒童的人可能傷害/虐待多於一名兒童及一名兒童可能被多於一名傷害兒童的人傷害/虐待，因此傷害兒童的人的數目與受傷害/虐待兒童的數目並不相同。
*  The number of perpetrators and the number of maltreated children are not the same because one perpetrator may abuse more than one children and a child may be harmed/maltreated by more than one perpetrators.

註: 由二零一八年七月起，新登記保護兒童個案數字改由新修訂的「資料輸入表」所蒐集，因此，二零一八年的新登記個案數字中部份資料項目[即家族朋友/朋輩的父母，學校宿舍職員 ，宗教人士，同學/朋友/朋輩，院舍宿友]未能與去年
同期的數字作比較。

Note : Since July 2018, the figures of newly registered child protection cases have been captured by new Data Input Form.  Hence, some items [i.e. family friend / parent of peer, staff of boarding section of religious personnel, schoolmate / friend / peer, inmate of 
residential service ] of the newly registered cases in 2018 is not comparable with the figure of the same period in previous year.



華人

Chinese 158 95.2% 359 93.7% 613 94.3% 887 94.4%

印尼人
Indonesian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 0.3% 4 0.4%

菲律賓人

Filipino 0 0.0% 5 1.3% 7 1.1% 10 1.1%

印度人
Indian 1 0.6% 3 0.8% 4 0.6% 6 0.6%

巴基斯坦人

Pakistani 1 0.6% 4 1.0% 4 0.6% 6 0.6%

尼泊爾人
Nepalese 0 0.0% 3 0.8% 4 0.6% 6 0.6%

泰國人

Thai 1 0.6% 1 0.3% 3 0.5% 3 0.3%

越南人

Vietnamese 1 0.6% 1 0.3% 2 0.3% 2 0.2%

非洲人

African 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 3 0.5% 4 0.4%

英國人

British 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

俄羅斯人

Russian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

斯里蘭卡人

Sri Lankan 1 0.6% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 2 0.2%

加拿大人

Canadian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

義大利人

Italian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

尼日利亞人
Nigerian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

澳洲人

Australian 2 1.2% 3 0.8% 3 0.5% 3 0.3%

日本人

Japanese 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.1%

星加坡人
Singaporean 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.1%

馬來西亞人

Malaysian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

蒙古人

Mongolian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

新西蘭人
New Zealander 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

其他

Others 1 0.6% 2 0.5% 4 0.6% 5 0.5%

總數

Total
166 100% 383 100% 650 100% 940 100%

註: 由二零一八年七月起，新修訂的「資料輸入表」蒐集新登記保護兒童個案受害人的種族分類。
Note : Since July 2018, the figures of the ethnicity of the victims of newly registered child protection cases have been captured by new Data Input Form.

中西區

Central & Western 2 1.2% 4 1.0% 9 1.4% 11 1.2%

南區

Southern 1 0.6% 7 1.8% 21 3.2% 23 2.4%

離島

Islands 2 1.2% 7 1.8% 11 1.7% 16 1.7%

東區

Eastern 7 4.2% 15 3.9% 33 5.1% 53 5.6%

灣仔

Wan Chai 5 3.0% 7 1.8% 10 1.5% 12 1.3%

九龍城

Kowloon City 9 5.4% 20 5.2% 30 4.6% 48 5.1%

油尖旺

Yau Tsim Mong 10 6.0% 31 8.1% 55 8.5% 74 7.9%

深水埗

Sham Shui Po 9 5.4% 25 6.5% 52 8.0% 73 7.8%

黃大仙

Wong Tai Sin 15 9.0% 23 6.0% 34 5.2% 49 5.2%

西貢

Sai Kung 6 3.6% 9 2.3% 20 3.1% 39 4.1%

觀塘

Kwun Tong 16 9.6% 36 9.4% 65 10.0% 104 11.1%

沙田

Shatin 10 6.0% 29 7.6% 47 7.2% 63 6.7%

大埔

Tai Po 4 2.4% 11 2.9% 17 2.6% 28 3.0%

北區

North 6 3.6% 20 5.2% 28 4.3% 42 4.5%

元朗

Yuen Long 13 7.8% 33 8.6% 62 9.5% 96 10.2%

荃灣

Tsuen Wan 8 4.8% 16 4.2% 26 4.0% 35 3.7%

葵青

Kwai Tsing 13 7.8% 37 9.7% 52 8.0% 68 7.2%

屯門

Tuen Mun 22 13.3% 30 7.8% 48 7.4% 67 7.1%

香港境外

Outside Hong Kong 5 3.0% 10 2.6% 13 2.0% 13 1.4%

不詳

Unknown 3 1.8% 13 3.4% 17 2.6% 26 2.8%

總數

Total 166 100% 383 100% 650 100% 940 100%

註: 由於四捨五入的關係，上述列表百分比的總和未必等於100。
Note : Owing to the rounding effect, the total percentage may not add up to 100 as shown in the above tables.

二零二零年一月至十二月

January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月

January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月

January to March 2020

傷害/虐待事件發生地區

District Where Maltreatment Incident Happened

二零二零年一月至九月

January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月

January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

受傷害/虐待兒童種族

Ethnicity of Maltreated Child
個案數字(%)

No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月

January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月

January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月

January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)



身體暴力

Physical violence 476 76.8% 1038 79.2% 1596 79.4% 2055 79.0%

性暴力

Sexual violence 5 0.8% 8 0.6% 13 0.6% 21 0.8%

精神虐待

Psychological abuse 71 11.5% 141 10.8% 210 10.4% 276 10.6%

多種暴力

Multiple violence 68 11.0% 123 9.4% 192 9.5% 249 9.6%

總數

Total 620 100% 1310 100% 2011 100% 2601 100%

女性

Female 534 86.1% 1128 86.1% 1713 85.2% 2209 84.9%

男性

Male 86 13.9% 182 13.9% 298 14.8% 392 15.1%

總數

Total 620 100% 1310 100% 2011 100% 2601 100%

丈夫

Husband 399 64.4% 823 62.8% 1232 61.3% 1593 61.2%

妻子

Wife 63 10.2% 132 10.1% 210 10.4% 282 10.8%

分居丈夫/前夫

Estranged husband / ex-husband
34 5.5% 70 5.3% 105 5.2% 128 4.9%

分居妻子/前妻

Estranged wife / ex-wife
7 1.1% 16 1.2% 22 1.1% 26 1.0%

異性同居情侶

Heterosexual cohabitant 78 12.6% 172 13.1% 279 13.9% 372 14.3%

同性同居情侶

Same-sex cohabitant 1 0.2% 2 0.2% 5 0.2% 7 0.3%

前異性同居情侶

Heterosexual ex-cohabitant 36 5.8% 93 7.1% 155 7.7% 190 7.3%

前同性同居情侶

Same-sex ex-cohabitant 2 0.3% 2 0.2% 3 0.1% 3 0.1%

總數

Total 620 100% 1310 100% 2011 100% 2601 100%

華人

Chinese 556 89.7% 1183 90.3% 1825 90.8% 2366 91.0%

印尼人
Indonesian 11 1.8% 18 1.4% 30 1.5% 41 1.6%

菲律賓人

Filipino 5 0.8% 19 1.5% 32 1.6% 40 1.5%

印度人
Indian 4 0.6% 6 0.5% 9 0.4% 18 0.7%

巴基斯坦人
Pakistani 14 2.3% 25 1.9% 29 1.4% 36 1.4%

尼泊爾人

Nepalese 4 0.6% 7 0.5% 11 0.5% 14 0.5%

泰國人

Thai 2 0.3% 5 0.4% 7 0.3% 7 0.3%

白人
White 1 0.2% 2 0.2% 2 0.1% 2 0.1%

日本人
Japanese 1 0.2% 2 0.2% 4 0.2% 4 0.2%

其他亞洲人

Other Asian 4 0.6% 10 0.8% 17 0.8% 17 0.7%

非洲人
African 2 0.3% 7 0.5% 10 0.5% 14 0.5%

其他
Others 3 0.5% 9 0.7% 14 0.7% 19 0.7%

資料不詳

Unknown 13 2.1% 17 1.3% 21 1.0% 23 0.9%

總數

Total
620 100% 1310 100% 2011 100% 2601 100%

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

暴力種類

Types of Violence

受害人性別

Sex of Victim

受害人的種族

Ethnicity of Victim

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

施虐者與受害人的關係

Perpetrator's Relationship with Victim

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

新呈報虐待配偶 / 同居情侶個案 / Newly Reported Spouse / Cohabitant Battering Cases

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)



中西區

Central & Western 15 2.4% 25 1.9% 40 2.0% 52 2.0%

南區

Southern 13 2.1% 21 1.6% 37 1.8% 54 2.1%

離島

Island 8 1.3% 25 1.9% 44 2.2% 56 2.2%

東區

Eastern 29 4.7% 64 4.9% 110 5.5% 151 5.8%

灣仔

Wan Chai 7 1.1% 30 2.3% 44 2.2% 50 1.9%

九龍城

Kowloon City 40 6.5% 76 5.8% 110 5.5% 135 5.2%

油尖旺

Yau Tsim Mong 24 3.9% 69 5.3% 120 6.0% 151 5.8%

深水埗

Sham Shui Po 28 4.5% 57 4.4% 81 4.0% 105 4.0%

黃大仙

Wong Tai Sin 57 9.2% 104 7.9% 137 6.8% 180 6.9%

西貢

Sai Kung 43 6.9% 82 6.3% 124 6.2% 142 5.5%

觀塘

Kwun Tong 45 7.3% 107 8.2% 176 8.8% 232 8.9%

沙田

Shatin 50 8.1% 104 7.9% 134 6.7% 172 6.6%

大埔

Tai Po 36 5.8% 72 5.5% 103 5.1% 128 4.9%

北區

North 35 5.6% 75 5.7% 111 5.5% 141 5.4%

元朗

Yuen Long 68 11.0% 139 10.6% 219 10.9% 328 12.6%

荃灣

Tsuen Wan 23 3.7% 53 4.0% 83 4.1% 110 4.2%

葵青

Kwai Tsing 44 7.1% 112 8.5% 191 9.5% 243 9.3%

屯門

Tuen Mun 52 8.4% 92 7.0% 140 7.0% 164 6.3%

香港境外

Outside Hong Kong 3 0.5% 3 0.2% 4 0.2% 4 0.2%

不詳

Unknown 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 0.1% 3 0.1%

總數

Total 620 100% 1310 100% 2011 100% 2601 100%

註: 由於四捨五入的關係，上述列表百分比的總和未必等於100。
Note : Owing to the rounding effect, the total percentage may not add up to 100 as shown in the above tables.

强姦/非法性交

Rape/unlawful sexual intercourse
35 24.0% 70 21.5% 107 21.4% 146 21.7%

猥褻侵犯(非禮)
Indecent assault 106 72.6% 243 74.8% 369 73.7% 462 68.5%

強迫進行手淫

Forced masturbation 0 0.0% 3 0.9% 4 0.8% 4 0.6%

強迫口交

Forced oral sex 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 2 0.4% 2 0.3%

非法肛交

Unlawful Buggery 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

其他

Others 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 1.0% 33 4.9%

多樣種類

Multiple Abuse 5 3.4% 8 2.5% 13 2.6% 26 3.9%

總數

Total 146 100% 325 100% 501 100% 674 100%

女性

Female 143 97.9% 317 97.5% 487 97.2% 652 96.7%

男性

Male 3 2.1% 8 2.5% 14 2.8% 22 3.3%

總數

Total 146 100% 325 100% 501 100% 674 100%

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

受害人性別

Sex of Victim

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020受害人事發時居住地區

Residential District of Victim 
at the Time of Incident

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

新呈報性暴力個案數字 / Newly Reported Sexual Violence Cases

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

事件種類

Types of Incident

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)



父母

Parent 5 3.4% 9 2.8% 12 2.4% 16 2.4%

子女
Child 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 2 0.4% 4 0.6%

兄弟姊妹
Sibling 3 2.1% 7 2.2% 9 1.8% 10 1.5%

姻親

In-law 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 2 0.3%

其他親屬

Other relative 3 2.1% 3 0.9% 6 1.2% 9 1.3%

異性情侶

Heterosexual lover 5 3.4% 13 4.0% 21 4.2% 24 3.6%

同性情侶

Same-sex lover 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 2 0.4% 2 0.3%

前異性情侶

Heterosexual ex-lover 5 3.4% 14 4.3% 27 5.4% 43 6.4%

前同性情侶

Same-sex ex-lover 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

朋友

Friend 23 15.8% 52 16.0% 74 14.8% 114 16.9%

照顧者(非親屬)
Caregiver (Non-relative) 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 2 0.3%

僱主 / 僱員 / 同事

Employer / employee / colleague
21 14.4% 48 14.8% 63 12.6% 84 12.5%

老師 / 導師

Teacher / tutor 0 0.0% 2 0.6% 5 1.0% 6 0.9%

陌生人
Stranger 80 54.8% 170 52.3% 268 53.5% 327 48.5%

其他

Others 1 0.7% 2 0.6% 9 1.8% 30 4.5%

總數

Total
146 100% 325 100% 501 100% 674 100%

華人

Chinese 133 91.1% 306 94.2% 465 92.8% 625 92.7%

印尼人
Indonesian 7 4.8% 8 2.5% 14 2.8% 16 2.4%

菲律賓人

Filipino 3 2.1% 5 1.5% 9 1.8% 13 1.9%

印度人
Indian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

巴基斯坦人
Pakistani 1 0.7% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 2 0.3%

尼泊爾人

Nepalese 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

泰國人

Thai 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

白人
White 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.1%

日本人
Japanese 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

其他亞洲人

Other Asian 1 0.7% 3 0.9% 8 1.6% 13 1.9%

非洲人
African 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

其他
Others 1 0.7% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

資料不詳

Unknown 0 0.0% 1 0.3% 1 0.2% 1 0.1%

總數

Total
146 100% 325 100% 501 100% 674 100%

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

受害人的種族

Ethnicity of Victim

性侵犯者與受害人的關係

Perpetrator's Relationship with Victim

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)



中西區

Central & Western 10 6.8% 17 5.2% 29 5.8% 51 7.6%

南區

Southern 0 0.0% 7 2.2% 8 1.6% 13 1.9%

離島

Island 4 2.7% 6 1.8% 6 1.2% 9 1.3%

東區

Eastern 9 6.2% 19 5.8% 24 4.8% 31 4.6%

灣仔

Wan Chai 7 4.8% 15 4.6% 25 5.0% 27 4.0%

九龍城

Kowloon City 14 9.6% 20 6.2% 30 6.0% 40 5.9%

油尖旺

Yau Tsim Mong 11 7.5% 35 10.8% 59 11.8% 83 12.3%

深水埗

Sham Shui Po 13 8.9% 19 5.8% 28 5.6% 30 4.5%

黃大仙

Wong Tai Sin 8 5.5% 13 4.0% 16 3.2% 19 2.8%

西貢

Sai Kung 9 6.2% 15 4.6% 15 3.0% 19 2.8%

觀塘

Kwun Tong 3 2.1% 14 4.3% 28 5.6% 44 6.5%

沙田

Shatin 10 6.8% 28 8.6% 41 8.2% 50 7.4%

大埔

Tai Po 4 2.7% 7 2.2% 13 2.6% 14 2.1%

北區

North 3 2.1% 13 4.0% 18 3.6% 27 4.0%

元朗

Yuen Long 6 4.1% 10 3.1% 19 3.8% 33 4.9%

荃灣

Tsuen Wan 13 8.9% 22 6.8% 28 5.6% 32 4.7%

葵青

Kwai Tsing 4 2.7% 13 4.0% 19 3.8% 29 4.3%

屯門

Tuen Mun 10 6.8% 17 5.2% 25 5.0% 30 4.5%

香港境外

Outside Hong Kong 0 0.0% 5 1.5% 7 1.4% 8 1.2%

不詳

Unknown 8 5.5% 30 9.2% 63 12.6% 85 12.6%

總數

Total 146 100% 325 100% 501 100% 674 100%

Note : Owing to the rounding effect, the total percentage may not add up to 100 as shown in the above tables.

二零二零年一月至十二月 
January to December 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)

註: 由於四捨五入的關係，上述列表百分比的總和未必等於100。

事件發生地區

District Where Incident Happened
個案數字(%)

No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至三月 
January to March 2020

二零二零年一月至六月 
January to June 2020

個案數字(%) 
No. of Cases (%)

二零二零年一月至九月 
January to September 2020

個案數字(%)
No. of Cases (%)
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